
 
153.99
6.063  

 
153.99
6.063  

4X 
12.70
R.500

LENS CUTOUT

4X 
42.88

R1.688
SPIGOT CUTOUT

A

A

B B

CL HINGE CL HINGE

CL HATCH509.59
20.063

SQUARE
ACROSS
SPIGOT

555.63
21.875

SQUARE
ACROSS
FLANGE

582.74
22.943

SQUARE
ACROSS

LENS

12
.472
LENS 31.03

1.221  CUTOUT
TOP OF DECK
DEPRESSION TO 
TO OF LENS

602.78
23.732

SQUARE
LENS CUTOUT

512.76
20.188

SQUARE
SPIGOT CUTOUT481.56

18.959
SQUARE

CLEAR VIEW

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

 88° 

.XX
.XXX

PART NO.

DRAWN BY

DATESCALE

MATL.

DEG.

DEC.

FRACT.

TOLS.

TITLE

OF

S:\Bomar\Dept-Hatch\3600 Flush Mount with New Extrusion\FLUSH MOUNT RECTANGLE GENERIC ASSY-new

FLUSH MOUNT HATCH ASSY

N3639-10

SEE BOM

12/10/12

JPERRY

1:4

1

1/64

= .005
= .01

1
SIZE

1


















	Customer
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Section View A-A
	Section View B-B
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View18


